
`

0.30
3

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

1 Brian Parsons 19.534 0 19.534 12 19.400 0 19.400 11 19.606 0 19.606 12
2 Jonny Miller 18.693 0 18.693 6 18.973 0 18.973 8 18.635 0 18.635 3
3 Edijs Jermacenko 18.579 0 18.579 5 18.122 0 18.122 3 18.750 0 18.750 5
4 Derek Yerke 20.170 1 20.470 14 19.991 0 19.991 15 19.866 1 20.166 15
5 Ethan White 18.099 1 18.399 4 18.815 1 19.115 9 18.737 0 18.737 4
6 Joseph Kyle Smith 18.791 0 18.791 7 19.146 1 19.446 12 19.111 0 19.111 9
7 Pascal "Rookie" Jean 18.844 0 18.844 8 18.710 0 18.710 6 19.120 0 19.120 10
8 Steve Pederson 19.645 2 20.245 13 19.924 0 19.924 14 19.550 0 19.550 11
9 Jason Yerke 19.374 0 19.374 10 19.169 0 19.169 10 19.670 0 19.670 13

10 Lynn Kramer 19.446 0 19.446 11 19.896 0 19.896 13 19.711 0 19.711 14
11 Louis Ricard 18.195 0 18.195 3 18.190 0 18.190 4 18.797 0 18.797 6
12 Richy Carrasco 18.894 0 18.894 9 18.863 0 18.863 7 18.983 0 18.983 8
13 Jonathan Harms dq - 18.664 0 18.664 5 18.895 0 18.895 7
14 Janis Kuzmins 17.723 0 17.723 1 17.963 0 17.963 2 18.595 0 18.595 2
15 Joe McLaren 17.906 0 17.906 2 17.764 0 17.764 1 18.133 0 18.133 1

Single-lane Giant Slalom - PRO

ISSA World Championships of Slalom Skateboarding

RUN 1 RUN 2

Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
"Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

Ramey Street • Ashland, Kentucky, USA
Sunday, September 20, 2015

RUN 3 RUN 4

secs penalty per hit cone
maximum hit cones before DQ
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current to: 9/22/15 9:35 PM
CONTESTANT
NAME ONE TWO THREE TOP 2 RUNS RANK POINTS
Joe McLaren 17.906 17.764 18.133 35.670 1 200
Janis Kuzmins 17.723 17.963 18.595 35.686 2 180
Louis Ricard 18.195 18.190 18.797 36.385 3 160
Edijs Jermacenko 18.579 18.122 18.750 36.701 4 150
Ethan White 18.399 19.115 18.737 37.136 5 145
Jonny Miller 18.693 18.973 18.635 37.328 6 140
Pascal "Rookie" Jean 18.844 18.710 19.120 37.554 7 136
Jonathan Harms - 18.664 18.895 37.559 8 132
Richy Carrasco 18.894 18.863 18.983 37.757 9 129
Joseph Kyle Smith 18.791 19.446 19.111 37.902 10 126
Jason Yerke 19.374 19.169 19.670 38.543 11 124
Brian Parsons 19.534 19.400 19.606 38.934 12 122
Lynn Kramer 19.446 19.896 19.711 39.157 13 120
Steve Pederson 20.245 19.924 19.550 39.474 14 118
Derek Yerke 20.470 19.991 20.166 40.157 15 116

GS PRO LEADERBOARD

RUNTIME Sort Ranking 
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1 Will Fogel 19.709 19.709 5 19.636 19.636 6 19.528 19.528 5
2 Drake Smedley 20.975 20.975 17 20.516 4 - 21.224 4 -
3 Kyle Fields 20.054 20.054 10 20.164 20.164 14 20.581 1 20.881 18
4 Mike McLaren 19.816 19.816 6 20.440 20.440 18 19.469 1 19.769 7
5 Chris Risk 25.326 25.326 27 23.889 1 24.189 24 22.835 5 -
6 Jack Andros 21.168 21.168 22 21.108 21.108 22 20.209 1 20.509 17
7 Ralph Coffman 32.181 32.181 29 31.663 31.663 25 29.962 29.962 27
8 John Stryker 19.929 19.929 9 19.885 19.885 9 19.456 19.456 4
9 Tom Sloan 22.268 22.268 26 21.262 21.262 23 21.149 21.149 23

10 Larry Pauley 27.925 27.925 28 dq - 27.346 27.346 26
11 Bobby Thomas 21.083 21.083 18 20.392 20.392 17 20.748 1 21.048 19
12 Brenden Cerney 20.962 20.962 16 dq - 21.892 1 22.192 25
13 Scott Kamins 21.183 21.183 23 20.060 20.060 13 20.830 1 21.130 21
14 David Tolley 21.122 21.122 20 20.216 1 20.516 19 20.405 20.405 14
15 Michael Peck 19.844 19.844 7 19.633 19.633 5 19.394 19.394 3
16 Dennis Blevins 21.652 1 21.952 25 21.001 21.001 21 20.491 20.491 15
17 Tom Weisenbach 20.321 20.321 11 dq - 20.189 20.189 12
18 Glenn Bukowsky 21.352 21.352 24 20.698 20.698 20 21.377 21.377 24
19 Patrick Brassard 19.340 19.340 1 19.031 19.031 1 19.378 19.378 2
20 Stéphane Fournier 19.551 19.551 2 19.131 19.131 2 19.344 19.344 1
21 Danilo Percich 20.836 20.836 15 19.042 1 19.342 4 19.902 19.902 9
22 Chris Cousineau 20.730 20.730 14 19.912 19.912 10 20.831 1 21.131 22
23 Noah Ellison 20.817 1 21.117 19 20.050 20.050 12 20.199 1 20.499 16
24 Jeremy Coffman 20.540 20.540 12 19.829 19.829 8 20.262 20.262 13
25 Russel Cantor 21.157 21.157 21 20.282 20.282 16 21.111 21.111 20
26 Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 19.654 19.654 3 19.953 1 20.253 15 19.961 19.961 10
27 Nathan Favero 19.900 19.900 8 19.131 19.131 2 19.858 1 20.158 11
28 Brad Burnell 20.247 1 20.547 13 19.414 1 19.714 7 19.873 19.873 8
29 Chris Favero 19.675 19.675 4 19.733 1 20.033 11 19.568 19.568 6

Single-lane Giant Slalom - AMATEUR

ISSA World Championships of Slalom Skateboarding

Ramey Street • Ashland, Kentucky, USA
Sunday, September 20, 2015
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Racer Name

RUN 1 RUN 2

secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

RUN 3 RUN 4



current to: 9/22/15 9:35 PM
CONTESTANT
NAME ONE TWO THREE TOP 2 RUNS RANK POINTS
Patrick Brassard 19.340 19.031 19.378 38.371 1 200
Stéphane Fournier 19.551 19.131 19.344 38.475 2 180
Michael Peck 19.844 19.633 19.394 39.027 3 160
Nathan Favero 19.900 19.131 20.158 39.031 4 150
Will Fogel 19.709 19.636 19.528 39.164 5 145
Chris Favero 19.675 20.033 19.568 39.243 6 140
Danilo Percich 20.836 19.342 19.902 39.244 7 136
Will Fogel 19.929 19.885 19.456 39.341 8 132
Mike McLaren 19.816 20.440 19.769 39.585 9 129
Brad Burnell 20.547 19.714 19.873 39.587 10 126
Marcos Soulsby-Monroy 19.654 20.253 19.961 39.615 11 124
Jeremy Coffman 20.540 19.829 20.262 40.091 12 122
Kyle Fields 20.054 20.164 20.881 40.218 13 120
Tom Weisenbach 20.321 - 20.189 40.510 14 118
Noah Ellison 21.117 20.050 20.499 40.549 15 116
Chris Cousineau 20.730 19.912 21.131 40.642 16 115
David Tolley 21.122 20.516 20.405 40.921 17 114
Scott Kamins 21.183 20.060 21.130 41.190 18 113
Russel Cantor 21.157 20.282 21.111 41.393 19 112
Bobby Thomas 21.083 20.392 21.048 41.440 20 111
Dennis Blevins 21.952 21.001 20.491 41.492 21 110
Jack Andros 21.168 21.108 20.509 41.617 22 109
Glenn Bukowsky 21.352 20.698 21.377 42.050 23 108
Tom Sloan 22.268 21.262 21.149 42.411 24 107
Brenden Cerney 20.962 - 22.192 43.154 25 106
Chris Risk 25.326 24.189 - 49.515 26 105
Larry Pauley 27.925 - 27.346 55.271 27 104
Ralph Coffman 32.181 31.663 29.962 61.625 28 103
Drake Smedley 20.975 - - - 29 102

GS AMATEUR LEADERBOARD

RUNTIME Sort Ranking 



`

0.30
3

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

1 Joyce Wheldrake 30.268 0 30.268 2 30.276 1 30.576 2 30.500 0 30.500 2

2 Judi Oyama 22.255 0 22.255 1 21.288 1 21.588 1 21.101 0 21.101 1

Single-lane Giant Slalom - WOMEN

ISSA World Championships of Slalom Skateboarding

Ramey Street • Ashland, Kentucky, USA
Sunday, September 20, 2015
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RUN 1 RUN 2

secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

RUN 3 RUN 4



current to: 9/22/15 9:35 PM
CONTESTANT
NAME ONE TWO THREE TOP 2 RUNS RANK POINTS
Judi Oyama 22.255 21.588 21.101 42.689 1 200
Joyce Wheldrake 30.268 30.576 30.500 60.768 2 180

GS WOMEN LEADERBOARD

RUNTIME Sort Ranking 



`

0.30
5

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

Reaction 
Time

Raw 
Time Co

ne
s Final 

Time Ru
n 

Ra
nk

1 Lucas Pauley 22.448 1 22.748 3 22.146 0 22.146 3 22.327 0 22.327 3

2 Maïté Fournier-Parent 35.516 0 35.516 4 35.200 0 35.200 4 35.963 0 35.963 5

3 Orion Lehrmann 19.786 1 20.086 2 19.156 1 19.456 2 19.831 0 19.831 2

4 Oshean Lehrmann 18.985 0 18.985 1 19.136 0 19.136 1 18.874 0 18.874 1

5 Aliera Soulsby-Monroy 35.680 1 35.980 5 36.609 0 36.609 5 34.914 0 34.914 4

secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

ISSA World Championships of Slalom Skateboarding

Ramey Street • Ashland, Kentucky, USA
Sunday, September 20, 2015
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current to: 9/22/15 9:35 PM
CONTESTANT
NAME ONE TWO THREE TOP 2 RUNS RANK POINTS
Oshean Lehrmann 18.985 19.136 18.874 37.859 1 200
Orion Lehrmann 20.086 19.456 19.831 39.287 2 180
Lucas Pauley 22.748 22.146 22.327 44.473 3 160
Maïté Fournier-Parent 35.516 35.200 35.963 70.716 4 150
Aliera Soulsby-Monroy 35.980 36.609 34.914 70.894 5 145

GS JUNIORS LEADERBOARD

RUNTIME Sort Ranking 
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1 Bruce "Norski" Bjortvedt 21.322 0 21.322 10 21.165 2 21.765 10 21.055 1 21.355 9

2 Jamie Hart 21.280 0 21.280 9 21.260 0 21.260 9 21.985 1 22.285 10

3 David Hackett 19.191 0 19.191 4 19.744 1 20.044 8 19.730 2 20.330 8

4 Rick Floyd 18.974 0 18.974 1 19.463 0 19.463 3 19.601 0 19.601 6

5 Miguel "Mig" Marco 19.162 1 19.462 5 19.100 1 19.400 2 19.079 0 19.079 2

6 John Ravitch 19.097 0 19.097 2 19.649 0 19.649 4 19.176 19.176 4

7 Keith Hollien 19.582 0 19.582 6 19.777 0 19.777 5 20.091 0 20.091 7

8 Brad "Jackhammer" Jackman 19.873 0 19.873 7 19.810 0 19.810 6 18.760 1 19.060 1

9 Kevin Delaney 19.159 0 19.159 3 18.603 0 18.603 1 18.853 1 19.153 3

10 Scott Hostert 19.720 1 20.020 8 19.634 1 19.934 7 19.234 0 19.234 5

Single-lane Giant Slalom - MASTERS

ISSA World Championships of Slalom Skateboarding

Ramey Street • Ashland, Kentucky, USA
Sunday, September 20, 2015
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RUN 1 RUN 2

secs penalty per hit cone Under "Raw Time," enter "DQ" or"DNF" for
maximum hit cones before DQ "Disqualified" and "DNR" for "Did Not Race."

RUN 3 RUN 4



current to: 9/22/15 9:35 PM
CONTESTANT
NAME ONE TWO THREE TOP 2 RUNS RANK POINTS
Kevin Delaney 19.159 18.603 19.153 37.756 1 200
John Ravitch 19.097 19.649 19.176 38.273 2 180
Rick Floyd 18.974 19.463 19.601 38.437 3 160
Miguel "Mig" Marco 19.462 19.400 19.079 38.479 4 150
Brad "Jackhammer" Jackman 19.873 19.810 19.060 38.870 5 145
Scott Hostert 20.020 19.934 19.234 39.168 6 140
David Hackett 19.191 20.044 20.330 39.235 7 136
Keith Hollien 19.582 19.777 20.091 39.359 8 132
Jamie Hart 21.280 21.260 22.285 42.540 9 129
Bruce "Norski" Bjortvedt 21.322 21.765 21.355 42.677 10 126

GS MASTERS LEADERBOARD
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